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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 11
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:59:12

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Geshko Aleksey
1

1894

0

1894

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1680

FIDE pent +/- 0,0

Ouykun 7,5

MecTo 3

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg TBepb

WpoeHT.Homep 0

koa FIDE 34108324

[og poxaeHus 2003

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn |Pes.

1 1 91 Frolov Danila 700|RUS | 3,5 |s1
2 1 4 Lukyanenko Artemiy 1788|RUS 5 |wl
3 1 39 |[Boldyrev lurii 800|[RUS | 35 |s1
4 1 20 Goren Aleksandr 1641|RUS 5 [w¥
5 3 69 |Vasiliev Georgiy 800|RUS 6 |sl
6 2 10 [Belkov Nikolay 1758RUS 7 |wO
7 7 21  |Brinllya 1629|RUS 6 |sl
8 2 6 Murtazin Ruslan 1780|RUS 7 |wl
9 1 7 Pesotskiy Mikhail 1770|RUS 7 |wl

Bce noapo6HocTM AaHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcs Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123208.aspx?lan=11
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